12/1/25, 11:48 AM

Order Summary

Order placed November 25, 2025

Ship to

Anees

1157 14TH AVE S APT A
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35205-5258
United States

Delivered November 26

Order # 111-3913864-3126638

Payment method
Visa ending in 9359
CView related transactions>

Your package was left near the front door or porch.

S
M2 V3o Ay
=21

[EIRZ1I 30 nAND

$9.99

Conditions of Use  Privacy Notice ~Consumer Health Data Privacy Disclosure

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html?orderlD=111-3913864-3126638&ref_=ppx_hzod_invoiceConns_dt_b_fed_invoice_pos

Order Details

© 1996-2025, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:

Shipping & Handling:

Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be
collected:

Grand Total:

Silicon Power 128GB Micro SD Card U3 SDXC Up to 100MB/s High Speed Memory
Card for Cams, DJI Pocket and Drones

Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc

Return or replace items: Eligible through January 31, 2026

Your Ads Privacy Choices

$9.99
$0.00
$9.99
$0.80

$10.79

7



