

Order Summary

Order placed November 25, 2025 Order # 111-3913864-3126638

Ship to	Payment method	Order Summary	
Anees 1157 14TH AVE S APT A BIRMINGHAM, AL 35205-5258 United States	Visa ending in 9359 View related transactions	Item(s) Subtotal:	\$9.99
		Shipping & Handling:	\$0.00
		Total before tax:	\$9.99
		Estimated tax to be collected:	\$0.80
		Grand Total:	\$10.79

Delivered November 26
Your package was left near the front door or porch.



[Silicon Power 128GB Micro SD Card U3 SDXC Up to 100MB/s High Speed Memory Card for Cams, DJI Pocket and Drones](#)

Sold by: [Silicon Power USA Inc](#)

Return or replace items: Eligible through January 31, 2026

\$9.99